12/02/2013

3:04 PM

PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT
SEGMENT

130263
CO-RES

130264
CO-RES

130359
CO-RES

130489
BR-ADD

130490
SIGN-01

130511
PLB-RES

130513
POOL-RI

130514
SIGN-01

130523
ELE-RES

130534
POOL-RI

130535
ELE-RES

130537
BR-ADD

130542
ELE-RES

130543
MECH-RES

130545
BR-NEW

130546
BR-NEW

ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

8/12/2013
11/06/2013

8/12/2013
11/21/2013

9/09/2013
11/26/2013

11/04/2013
11/04/2013

11/04/2013
11/04/2013

11/04/2013
11/04/2013

11/05/2013
11/05/2013

11/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/06/2013
11/06/2013

11/07/2013
11/07/2013

11/08/2013
11/08/2013

11/13/2013
11/13/2013

11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/19/2013
11/19/2013

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
11/01/2013 THRU 11/30/2013
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

NAME
DESCRIPTION

DREAM WORKS HOMES
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES OF GA
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COSEY, DAVIS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

OLD FIELD BAPTIST CHRUCH
SIGN

VANCE, JOE R & MARY E
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

CARTER, STEVE
IN GROUND POOL

COMPLETE CASH HOLDINGS
SIGN

DAVIS MCNUTT LLC
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

JORDAN, MIKE
IN GROUND POOL

MYERS, MELVIN
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

JONES, LECHIA
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

STEFFEN, JAMES
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

KITCHENS, WAYNE
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL

TRITT CONSTRUCTION INC
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

DR HORTON
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

USE SEGMENT DATES

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

416 AMHERST ST G
CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF

418 AMHERST ST
CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF

604 ROLLING ACRES DR
CO~-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF

809 EVERGREEN ST
201 - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1501 HOUSTON LK RD
902 - SIGN PERMIT

702 FRANK SATTERFIELD RD
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

2018 TUCKER RD
906 - SWIMMING POOL INGROUN

626 GEN COURTNEY HODGES
902 - SIGN PERMIT

807 CAREY ST
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

105 COBBLE DR
906 - SWIMMING POOL INGROUN

1211 CHARLES AVE
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

542 LINDEN ST
201 - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1011 DUNCAN AVE
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

201 AIRPORT RD EXT
MECH-RES - RESIDENTIAL MECH

403 YORKTOWN DR
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

109 DOG FENNEL LN
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

CONTRACTOR

SEG. CONT.

DRWORKS
DRWORKS

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

CREA
CREA

INGRAM
OWNER

CENT
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

AAAP
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

MARTY
OWNER

OWNER
PRUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI
0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
20,000.00
SIGN
3,000.00
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
0.00
RESIDENTIAL IN GROUND POOL
0.00
SIGN
200.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
0.00
RESIDENTIAL IN GROUND POOL
0.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
2,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
7,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
1,000.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
6,100.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI
162,800.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI

155,696.00

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

BR~-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-ADD
162.00

SIGN
48.00

PLB-RES
42.00

POOL-RI
105.00

SIGN
42.00

ELE-RES
42.00

POOL-RI
105.00

ELE-RES
42.00

BR-ADD
72.00

ELE-RES
42.00

MECH-RES
66.60

BR-NEWS
2,741.20

BR-NEWS
2,597.78



12/02/2013 3:04 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 2
PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES: 11/01/2013 THRU 11/30/2013 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
130547 11/19/2013 CUSTOM HOMES BY JEFF (TEM 322 GRAND RESERVE WAY OWNER NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
BR-NEW 11/19/2013 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES OWNER 126,836.00 2,482.34
130548 11/19/2013 CUSTOM HOME BY JEFF 324 GRAND RESERVE WAY OWNER NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
BR-NEW 11/19/2013 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES OWNER 133,940.00 2,510.76
130549 11/26/2013 AAA SIGN CO., INC. 285 PERRY PKWY AAR SIGN SIGN
SIGN-01 11/26/2013 SIGN 902 - SIGN PERMIT AAA 11,500.00 99.00

*** TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 19 VALUATION: 630,072.00 FEES: 11,199.68



